R A i y LEGAL DESCRIPTION

08-35-300-011 874

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

AL RD(SHD ESM'T ,03A
9-6-35 PT W 1/2 N OF NATION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-6-66
10-17-77
1-21-81
9-1-88
9-1-88

WISE ROBERT & RHODA
ALLEN, JEANNETTE B

WARD JEANNETTE B ALLEN NAME CHG NO CF
YOUNG, CARL W & DOROTHY J 5 TRS C.F. 60.00
RYBOLT RALPH E & BONNIE L . 4TRS C.F. 50.00

COMBINED 08-35-300-011 WITH 08-35-100-008 & -009 & -057 TO BECOME 08-35-100-058




